Specification For Grandview Motorised Smart Screen
GV_Smart_Screen_Spec_Sep12_v2.2
Product
Code
Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal Size
(inches)
Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Casing Length
(mm)
Dropper bar
(mm)
Shipping Size
w x h x d (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
Top Black
Leader (mm)
To suit
HideAway
 GRSE084V   4:3   84"   1710 x 1280  1960   1815   2270 x 155 x 160  11  80   HER30HID256
 GRSE100V   4:3   100”   2030 x 1525  2280   2135   2590 x 155 x 160  14  80   HER30HID256
 GRSE120V   4:3   120”   2400 x 1800  2650   2530   2960 x 155 x 160  15  80   HER30HID298
 GRSF085H   16:9   85”   1880 x 1060  2130   1985   2445 x 155 x 160  12 600  HER30HID256
 GRSF092H   16:9   92”   2030 x 1145  2280   2135   2590 x 155 x 160  14 600  HER30HID256
 GRSF102H   16:9   102”   2260 x 1270  2520   2365   2820 x 155 x 160  15 600  HER30HID298
 GRSF112H   16:9   112”   2480 x 1395  2730   2585   3040 x 155 x 160  16 600  HER30HID298
 GRSG094C   16:10   94”   2025 x 1265  2275   2155   2590 x 155 x 160  14 600  HER30HID256
 GRSG103C   16:10   103”   2220 x 1385  2470   2340   2780 x 155 x 160  15 600  HER30HID256
 GRSG110C   16:10   110”   2370 x 1480  2620   2400   2960 x 155 x 160  17 600  HER30HID298
Dropper Bar Length
Im
ag
e